DECEMBER 2021

BALANCE
RECEIPTS

COUNTY OF DONLEY )(

DONLEY COUNTY FUND
BEGINNING
BALANCE
GENERAL $ 314,581.32
SECURITY $ 17,648.18
TECH FUND $ 22,505.43
CO TECH FUND $ (’1,710.39
JPTP $ 15,999.89
JP JBSF 3 13,220.47
JP TAF $ 22,227.57
'CHILD WELFARE $ 1,414.47
"PRESERVATION $ 92,253.37
i
CLERK-PRESER $ 1 7,755.40
|
GUARDIANSHIP $ | 5,951,09
|
DEBT RATE $ 117,587.45
(INTESINKING)
9/20/2005
TOTAL $ 602,854.73
THE STATE OF TEXAS )( !

|

$ 186,949.99
$ 256.31
119.10

12.00

0.51

29.54

441.73
0.12
8.49
0.00

40.51

8,910.34

$ 196,768.64

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($234,759.05)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
{8.77)
0.00

0.00

0.00

(234,767.82)

ENDING

BALANCE

$ 266,772.26
$ 7,904.49
$ 22,624.53
$ 1,722.39
$ 6,000.40
$ 3,249.71
$ 22,669.30
$ 1,414.59
$ - 92,253,09
$ 7,755.40
$ 5,991.60
$ 126,497.79
$ 564,855.55

We, The Commissioners Court olf;DonIey County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local
Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been
fuIIy mspécted b u and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to
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John C. Howard
County Judge
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Wanda Smith

County Treasurer
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Neil Koe{tlng
Commissioner, Prec
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Dan Sawyetﬁ
Commissioner, Prec




