DECEMBER 2021

DONLEY	COUNTY	FUND	BALAN	ICE			
BEGINNING BALANCE			RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS	ENDING BALANCE	
GENERAL	\$	314,581.32	\$	186,949.99	(\$234,759.05)	\$	266,772.26
SECURITY	\$	7,648.18	\$	256.31	\$0.00	\$	7,904.49
TECH FUND	\$	22,505.43		119.10	\$0.00	\$	22,624.53
CO TECH FUND	\$	1,710.39		12.00	\$0.00	\$	1,722.39
JPTP	\$	5,999.89		0.51	0.00	\$	6,000.40
JP JBSF	\$	3,220.17		29.54	0.00	\$	3,249.71
JP TAF	\$	22,227.57		441.73	0.00	\$	22,669.30
CHILD WELFARE	\$	1,414.47		0.12	0.00	\$	1,414.59
PRESERVATION	\$	92,253.37		8.49	(8.77)	. \$	92,253.09
CLERK-PRESER	\$	7,755.40		0.00	0.00	\$	7,755.40
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	5,951.09		40.51	0.00	\$	5,991.60
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING)	\$	117,587.45		8,910.34	0.00	\$	126,497.79
	0/2005	1					
TOTAL	\$	602,854.73	\$	196,768.64	(234,767.82)	\$	564,855.55
THE STATE OF TEXA	S)(İ					
		į		•			

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

the best of our knowledge.

COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

Mark White

Odmmissioner, Prec#1

Daniel Ford Commissioner, Prect#2 John C. Howard County Judge

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer

Neil Koefting

Commissioner, Prect#3

Dan Sawyer\

Commissioner, Prect#4